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FINAL rmi STANDING

BH3-X0N VI mCK MEET
MX 15^ 1965

CIAJSS «A«

.Bli.'ioijghaia Gzwes 34
31
28 1/2Detx-Hjit -- ThiOTton

Dearborn Hoists - Rcblehaud 21
13

Dstroit - Eedi.’oft‘d Usdon
Biriaingjiaa - Brother Hie.©
Bloomfield Hills
Dearboi*!!
Eojal Oak Dcasdero

12
11 1/2
r.i i/z
9 1/2
7
7
5 V2
2  .
3. 1/2

Desj.’borxi -- FordciCTi
Hoe-UeBtey
Disaxta'n ~ Edsel Ford
Dearborn - Lowy

0
(●●●

CLASS "B«

32 5/6
2:3 5/6

21 :i./3
16 1/2
16 1/2

22

5Hlls - Graabrook
Eoy/iX Oak .Stelne
Dearborn - Divine Cbild
Dearbox’n Hsigfets ●« Easton
Dearbosr-n ■>-■ Bteraids
Deteilt -- Stc.
Aiibura Heigjits Avondale
Detroit Lutheran Weat
Detroit - St» Hary
Detroit. Gatbc^dral.
X-iTOiia - Glarena^rvfrl-LXe
Dearborsa S«>.c:f:-ed Heart
?}0tr-o,it - Een©dletl?se
Orebax'd Lake - Sto Karj
Oreimrd l£tka >- ¥©at Bloosafield.
Detroit ●« Stirvlt-s
Dev^*v>it - Eedeenier
Dearborn ^ Stc AXphOiiftwB

LL
n
11

8
71/?

I

5 1/2
6

2
1
0
0
0



FINAL RESULTS

CLASS A

2Q.Z
20.25
20.A
20.6
20.7
21.7

1st Place Schubel, G.
Frink, Dave
Butler, Ronald ̂  Roblchseid
Cyr, Leonard
Ascroft, C^g
Fleming, Neil

Birodagham G
2nd
3rd
4th Thurston
5th Dearborn

B. Kins6th

roves
Birmingham Groves

180 yd. L.H.

1st Martin, Andrea - Dearborn
Butler, Ronald ■" Hobichastd
Humes, Tom - Groves
Frink, Dave Binuiugham Groves
Ascraft, Greg - Dearborn
Pauli, Pick - R, 0. Dondero

U*8120 yd. H.H.
2nd 14-85

15.053rd
4th 15-2

15-35th
6th 15.5

22.4
22.55
22.6
22.35
22.7

Dubin, Howard - Biimngham Seaholm
Casmi, Floyd - Bimingham Czeves
Fulgenai, John - Brother Rice
Bargo, Eric - RedTord Union
Ridor, Ron -R. 0. Dondero
Foley, Peter - Brother Rice

220 yd. Dash
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th 23.

10.15
10.22
10.3
10.55

100 yd. Dash Dubin, Howard - Seaholm
Bargo, Eric - Sedford Union
CoSEJif, Flcyd - Groves
Bvanin, Joseph - Pordson
Fulgonsi, John - Brothei‘ ) xce

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

50.3440 yd. Dash Borland, Jerry - Bexkley
Alverson, Theordore - Robicfasnd
Kingscott, John Seaholm
Pellerito, John ~ Eociiester
Mascaa, Cleveland - Brother Rice
Garabront, Charles B. Hills

.S'
50.35
51-05

2nd
c^U

51.84th
51-95th

, 6th 52.7

4-13-8
4-28.35
4-30.6
4*31-7
4*33*4
4-34-9

One Mile Run 1st Kearny, Tcsn - B. Hills
Shepherd, John - Rsdford Union
Dreyfuss, Richaid - R- 0- Kimball
Harris, Thomas ~ Dearbom
Hastman, Jim - Southfield /
Mur|^, Michael - Bsrklcy

2nd

4th
5th

1.56.6
2.00.35
2.00.4
2.00.5

880 yd. Sun 1st Bristol, Donald - Thurstcn
Whiteman, Rich - Birmingham Groves
Zeilinskl, Hubert BroUier Rice

2nd
3rd

Brook, Michael - Biraingham Seaholm
Fremuth, Tezreace -^Bizmiagham SeaholnS.00.6
Hill, Bill - Bilminghem Groves 2.01.6

1.30.8
1.31.6
1-31.7
1.32.1
1.32.8
1-33-3

380 yd. Relay 1st Binoingham Groves
Biamingham Seaholm
R. 0. Dandero
Robichand
Brother Eic©
Thurston

<st>
3rd
4th
5th
6th



FIHAL 52SSULTS

CUSS A

6»1st Place Riillip*s, All^ - Thurston
Dickson^ Richard - Roblcband
Lorintyin, Fred
Bristol^ Don - Thurston
Johnson, fcS.lliam - Berkley
Huff, David - Dearborn

Fournier, Serle - SoutAifield
Shyder, Hick - Bir, Seaholm
Syostaek, Jeriy - Thurston
Berocho, Paul - Brother Rice
Grfflider, Dan - Biisain^am Groves

Evangelista, Ken - Blrainghasi Seaholm 13*2
Mrby, Steve * K* 0* KJjsAsali
Haurer, Bob
Lsgano, Robert* Redfoid Union
Johnson, John - Robichand

6® 02nd
5* 9B. Hills3rd

3th 5’ 9
5* 95^
5’ 96th

55.71st

3rd
50*14th
79*45th

12 *4
Southfield

4th
12*05th

High
‘»

»

1:
54»2j'

51*1^

Shot Put

ft

It

 i If

ItPole Vault
"

12*4”
12 »0”
22*0"

22*2i"
21*1l
20* 2i
20*2"
20* 1 3/4

i)

n

1st iMllips, Aliya * Thurstcsi
Roscoe, Ral|:h * Southfield
Rider, Hod
McCanley Francis * Robichand
Bristol, Donald - Thurston

R, 0. Dondero

Broad Jussp
2nd
3rd
4th

M5th


